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Observations were drawn from Mount Stuart (Defence) {station 032195}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

15NW3032.89NNW6327.116:2426N034.420.9We1
13N2834.36SSW7625.815:2130N036.721.7Th2
26ENE2932.67S2429.317:2743NE037.919.8Fr3
31NE3828.34SSW4324.514:5948NE033.119.2Sa4
28ENE4726.09S6124.013:4052ENE030.218.7Su5
26ENE4627.013S6623.015:3844ENE029.518.2Mo6
24NE5727.24W7422.3030.319.1Tu7
20NE5828.615NE6725.810:4833NNE030.121.2We8
19NNE5829.017ENE6727.611:5737NE031.722.6Th9
22NE5229.013NE6627.117:1639ENE031.421.9Fr10
22ENE5129.46NW7324.913:4843NE032.520.3Sa11
22NNE5728.715ENE6927.014:4437NNE032.621.1Su12
17NE5429.86E7526.713:5935NE033.422.8Mo13
26NE5430.313ESE6030.616:3444NE033.522.7Tu14
24ENE5229.47SSE6726.213:2948ENE032.221.9We15
24NE4928.77SE7325.219:0248ENE030.721.9Th16
30ENE5928.19S6624.614:5948NE031.619.8Fr17
19NE4429.69SSW6325.314:0037NE034.020.1Sa18
20NE5129.77SW6526.813:3933ENE032.721.2Su19
22ENE5129.713ENE5927.214:3241ENE032.122.4Mo20
15NE4230.117NE6026.212:4135NE031.622.0Tu21
19NE4729.09ENE5027.814:0133NNE032.321.7We22
13NNW4331.411N6127.712:5231NNW033.321.8Th23
15N4731.611NNW5828.911:5231NNW033.322.6Fr24
24N5229.911NNW6228.314:5941N033.423.6Sa25
22N5630.515NNE6129.815:0937N033.724.2Su26
17N5831.517NNW6129.904:0935N033.425.3Mo27
9NNE5930.27ENE9324.911:4735N3.033.822.6Tu28

24N5231.74W7528.313:2839N2.434.923.9We29
19NE5732.67NW6231.016:2133NE037.024.8Th30
17NE5732.717N6531.112:3333N035.825.8Fr31

Statistics for October 2025
204930.0106426.933.021.8Mean
9NNE2826.04#2422.329.518.2Lowest

31NE5934.317#9331.152ENE3.037.925.8Highest
5.4Total
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